

TP Civ. No. 02/2026
HUF Raghunandan Saran Ashok Saran v. National Insurance
Company Ltd.
CNR No. DLWT01-000544/20206

15.01.2026

Fresh transfer petition received. It be checked and registered.

Present: None.

Put up for consideration on **29.01.2026**.

(Dr. Aditi Choudhary)
Principal District & Sessions Judge (West)
Delhi/15.01.2026